



Advancing Evidence-Based Pain Management

asra.com

## Purpose

ASRA Pain Medicine encourages the development of mutually beneficial relationships with members of industry who have a vested industry in regional anesthesia and pain medicine. Financial support is directly invested into the development of products and services that further the ASRA Pain Medicine mission.

## What You Receive As A Partner

- Priority space selection for exhibitions at the ASRA Pain Medicine Spring and Fall Meetings.
- Listing with logo, description, and link on the Corporate Partner page of the ASRA Pain Medicine Website.
- Invitations to any industry breakfast or lunch briefings with the ASRA Pain Medicine leadership during the ASRA Pain Medicine Spring and Fall Meetings.
- Prominent signage recognizing Corporate Partners at ASRA Pain Medicine Spring and Fall Meetings.
- Print and online subscription to the monthly ASRA Pain Medicine journal Regional Anesthesia & Pain Medicine.
- Access to the members-only areas of the ASRA Pain Medicine Website.
- Access to the knowledge and initiatives of the leading professional society in regional anesthesia and pain medicine.
- One free non-CME earning registration to the ASRA Pain Medicine Spring and Fall Meetings.

For More Information:

Elizabeth Smith, Executive Director

Three Penn Center West, Suite 224, Pittsburgh, PA 15276

412-471-2718 | esmith@asra.com

## **ASRA Pain Medicine Mission**

Advance the science and practice of regional anesthesia and pain medicine to improve patient outcomes through research, education, and advocacy.

## **Vision**

